Veterans Memorial Pool Weekly Schedule
2024 FULL DAY Friday, June 14" — Tuesday, August 20"

TIME

Sunday

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30

10:00

Lifeguard
Inservice

Transition

Tuesday

WWsC
4Lanes
6:00 —
8:00

Wednesday

Transition

WWsC
4Lanes
6:00 —
8:00

Transition

Thursday

WWsC
4Lanes

6:00 —
8:00

Transition

Saturday

Transition

10:30

Transition

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Open* | Lap
11:00 - Swim

3Lanes
11:00 -
6:30

Swim

Splash Pad

School
Sea

Monkeys 9-11

Toddler
Time

8:45-11:45

Transit.

Splash

Rental
11-12

Swim

Splash Pad

School
Sea
Monkeys

Toddler
Time
9-11

8:45-11:45

Transit.

Splash

Rental
11-12

Splash Pad

Swim

Swim Splash Pad

School
Sea
Monkeys

Toddler
Time
9-11

Sea

School
Sea
Monkeys

Toddler
Time
9-11

8:45-11:45 Splash

Rental

n 11-12
Transit.

Monkeys

Adaptive
8:45-11:45

Swim
9-11

8:45-11:45 Splash

Rental

- 11-12
Transit.

Lifeguard
Inservice

Transition

Splash
Rental

n 11-12
Transit.

Open*
12:00 - 6:30

6:30

6:45

Transition

Transition

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Pool Rental
7:00 - 9:00

Swim
School
6:45 —
8:00

Aquatic
Programs
6:45 —
8:00

Lap
Swim
25M

3Lanes
12:00 -
8:00

Open*
12:00 - 6:30

Transition

Swim
School
6:45 -
8:00

Aquatic
Programs
6:45 —
8:00

Lap
Swim
25M

3Lanes
12:00 -
8:00

Open*
12:00 - 6:30

Lap
Swim
25M

3Lanes
12:00 -
8:00

Transition

Swim
School
6:45 —
8:00

Aquatic
Programs
6:45 —
8:00

Open*
12:00 - 6:30

Lap
Swim
25M

3Lanes
12:00 -
8:00

Transition

Swim
School
6:45 —
8:00

Aquatic
Programs
6:45 —
8:00

Open*
12:00 - 6:30

Lap Swim
25M

3Lanes
12:00 - 6:30

Open* | Lap
11:00 - Swim

3Lanes
11:00 -
6:30

Transition

Transition

9:00

Pool Rental
7:00 - 9:00

Pool Rental
7:00 - 9:00

*Open Swim = Shallow End, Deepest End, Diving Well, Slides, Leisure Pool, Splash Pad



