Veterans Memorial Pool Weekly Schedule 2024 FULL DAY Friday, June 14th – Tuesday, August 20th

TIME	Sunday		Monday				Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday				Saturday	
5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:30	Lap50M 8Lanes 6:00 – 9:30		Monday		7:00 WW 1Lane 7:00 – 8:30		Tuesday Lap501 SLanes 5:30 - 6 4Lanes 6:00 - 8:00 3Lanes 7:00 - 7 7Lanes 8:00 - 8 Trans Swim School Sea Monkeys		ww 1Lane 7:00 – 8:30 8:30		School Sea		00 WW 1Lane 7:00 – 8:30		Thursday WWSC 4Lanes 6:00 - 8:00 8:00 Trans: Swim School Sea Monkeys		M 5:00 6:7:00 8:00 1Lane 7:00 – 8:30		WWSC 4Lanes 6:00 - 8:00 X Tlanes 8:00 - 8 Transit: Sea Monkeys 8:45-11:45		7:00 WW 1Lane 7:00 - 8:30		Lap50M 8Lanes 6:00 – 9:30 Lifeguard Inservice	
10:00 10:30	Trans		Aquatio	5			Aquatio	3			Aquatio	;			Aquatio	3							Trans	
11:00 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	Open* 11:00 - 6:30	Open* Lap 11:00 - Swim			Splash Rental 11-12 Lap Swim 25M 3Lanes 12:00 - 8:00		Transit. Open* 12:00 - 6:30 Transition		Splash Rental 11-12 Lap Swim 25M 3Lanes 12:00 - 8:00	Transit. Open* 12:00 - 6:30		plash ental 1-12 Lap Swim 25M 3Lanes 12:00 – 8:00		Re		3 1		Transit. Open* 12:00 - 6:30		Splash Rental 11-12 Lap Swim 25M 3Lanes 12:00 – 6:30		Open* Lap 11:00 - 6:30 Swim 25M 3Lanes 11:00 - 6:30		
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00																								
6:30	Transition		Transition								Transition				Transition				Transition				Transition	
6:45 7:00 7:30	Pool Rental 7:00 – 9:00		Swim School Progr 6:45 – 6:45 – 8:00 8:00				Swim Aquat School Progra 6:45 - 6:45 - 8:00 8:00					ol Programs			Swim Aquat School Progr 6:45 - 6:45 - 8:00 8:00				Pool Rental 7:00 – 9:00			Pool Rental 7:00 – 9:00		
8:00 8:30 9:00																								

^{*}Open Swim = Shallow End, Deepest End, Diving Well, Slides, Leisure Pool, Splash Pad